
CHAMPIONNAT DE LIGUE DU CENTRE SPRINT 2015 dim. 26/04/2015 18:59
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 PlN° dép.  Nom  Temps

 A  (53)  2.7 km  0 m   17 P
 1(72)  2(73)  3(81)  4(93)  5(82)  6(84)  7(78)  8(83)  9(88)  10(77)  11(85)  12(74)  13(79)  14(94)

 15(70)  16(90)  17(99)  A

 1  9  CORMIER Stéphane  14:08  1:20  1:57  2:27  3:11  3:37  4:33  5:34  6:37  7:31  8:52  9:18  9:56  10:24  10:57
 3705CE COTS  1:20  0:37  0:30  0:44  0:26  0:56  1:01  1:03  0:54  1:21  0:26  0:38  0:28  0:33

 11:27  12:47  13:57  14:08
 0:30  1:20  1:10  0:11

 2  25  SOL Benoît  14:11  1:21  1:58  2:30  3:09  3:33  4:36  5:43  6:47  7:36  8:56  9:21  10:00  10:32  11:06
 9404IF AS IGN  1:21  0:37  0:32  0:39  0:24  1:03  1:07  1:04  0:49  1:20  0:25  0:39  0:32  0:34

 11:36  12:58  14:00  14:11
 0:30  1:22  1:02  0:11

 3  116  COUTAL Alexandre  14:23  1:24  2:16  2:53  3:29  3:55  4:54  6:27  7:24  8:14  9:28  9:53  10:27  10:56  11:28
 3705CE COTS  1:24  0:52  0:37  0:36  0:26  0:59  1:33  0:57  0:50  1:14  0:25  0:34  0:29  0:32

 12:00  13:14  14:11  14:23
 0:32  1:14  0:57  0:12

 4  22  BESTEL Thierry  14:34  1:25  2:00  2:34  3:15  3:42  4:39  5:48  6:51  7:48  9:05  9:32  10:13  10:44  11:19
 9105IF COLE  1:25  0:35  0:34  0:41  0:27  0:57  1:09  1:03  0:57  1:17  0:27  0:41  0:31  0:35

 11:48  13:14  14:21  14:34
 0:29  1:26  1:07  0:13

 5  40  LALEVEE Jean-Charles  14:36  1:31  2:06  2:41  3:22  3:49  4:45  5:50  6:49  7:50  9:14  9:39  10:18  10:50  11:24
 8903BO YCONE-Sens  1:31  0:35  0:35  0:41  0:27  0:56  1:05  0:59  1:01  1:24  0:25  0:39  0:32  0:34

 11:55  13:20  14:24  14:36
 0:31  1:25  1:04  0:12

 6  5  LEGRAND Timothée  14:47  1:56  2:30  3:01  3:38  4:02  4:56  6:21  7:20  8:14  9:35  10:00  10:38  11:08  11:42
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:56  0:34  0:31  0:37  0:24  0:54  1:25  0:59  0:54  1:21  0:25  0:38  0:30  0:34

 12:14  13:33  14:36  14:47
 0:32  1:19  1:03  0:11

 7  50  SANCHEZ Philippe  14:49  1:33  2:11  2:44  3:24  3:52  4:51  5:57  6:57  7:52  9:15  9:42  10:21  10:53  11:27
 2704NM COBS  1:33  0:38  0:33  0:40  0:28  0:59  1:06  1:00  0:55  1:23  0:27  0:39  0:32  0:34

 12:00  13:27  14:34  14:49
 0:33  1:27  1:07  0:15

 8  41  AUGUSTYNOWICZ Brice  15:06  1:28  2:15  2:49  3:31  3:59  4:58  6:11  7:11  8:05  9:33  9:58  10:42  11:14  11:49
 10016PO Non licencié  1:28  0:47  0:34  0:42  0:28  0:59  1:13  1:00  0:54  1:28  0:25  0:44  0:32  0:35

 12:19  13:41  14:53  15:06
 0:30  1:22  1:12  0:13

 9  51  LEPREUX Sébastien  15:07  1:30  2:07  2:40  3:20  3:46  4:58  6:05  7:14  8:12  9:38  10:03  10:42  11:16  11:51
 3705CE COTS  1:30  0:37  0:33  0:40  0:26  1:12  1:07  1:09  0:58  1:26  0:25  0:39  0:34  0:35

 12:23  13:48  14:53  15:07
 0:32  1:25  1:05  0:14

 10  48  BEAUDEUX Philippe  15:33  1:44  2:23  2:58  3:42  4:12  5:16  6:23  7:22  8:40  10:07  10:33  11:15  11:47  12:22
 1801CE EMB BOURGES  1:44  0:39  0:35  0:44  0:30  1:04  1:07  0:59  1:18  1:27  0:26  0:42  0:32  0:35

 12:55  14:16  15:20  15:33
 0:33  1:21  1:04  0:13

 11  113  TIRBOIS Miguel  15:59  1:30  2:24  2:57  3:37  4:03  5:38  6:47  7:54  8:52  10:19  10:44  11:31  12:03  12:38
 7719IF ERCO  1:30  0:54  0:33  0:40  0:26  1:35  1:09  1:07  0:58  1:27  0:25  0:47  0:32  0:35

 13:19  14:42  15:47  15:59
 0:41  1:23  1:05  0:12

 12  34  ROBERT Aymeric  16:06  1:36  2:14  2:52  3:34  4:02  5:12  6:19  7:25  8:33  10:06  10:36  11:19  11:53  12:31
 8903BO YCONE-Sens  1:36  0:38  0:38  0:42  0:28  1:10  1:07  1:06  1:08  1:33  0:30  0:43  0:34  0:38

 13:08  14:40  15:55  16:06
 0:37  1:32  1:15  0:11

 13  21  ESTHER Nicolas  16:10  1:42  2:20  2:56  3:36  4:03  5:14  6:22  8:05  9:08  10:39  11:10  11:52  12:25  13:00
 3705CE COTS  1:42  0:38  0:36  0:40  0:27  1:11  1:08  1:43  1:03  1:31  0:31  0:42  0:33  0:35

 13:31  14:51  15:56  16:10
 0:31  1:20  1:05  0:14

 14  39  BODINO FRANCK  16:39  2:00  2:40  3:21  4:09  4:39  5:43  6:51  7:57  9:00  10:30  10:59  11:41  12:16  13:00
 10016PO Non licencié  2:00  0:40  0:41  0:48  0:30  1:04  1:08  1:06  1:03  1:30  0:29  0:42  0:35  0:44

 13:37  15:07  16:24  16:39
 0:37  1:30  1:17  0:15

 15  45  GRANGE Philippe  16:46  1:53  2:36  3:19  4:04  4:39  5:51  7:04  8:12  9:17  10:53  11:21  12:05  12:40  13:16
 5803BO NORD  1:53  0:43  0:43  0:45  0:35  1:12  1:13  1:08  1:05  1:36  0:28  0:44  0:35  0:36

 13:49  15:21  16:34  16:46
 0:33  1:32  1:13  0:12

 16  47  MOINE Francis  16:51  1:47  2:35  3:09  3:53  4:23  5:33  7:14  8:18  9:20  10:57  11:26  12:16  12:49  13:27
 8903BO YCONE-Sens  1:47  0:48  0:34  0:44  0:30  1:10  1:41  1:04  1:02  1:37  0:29  0:50  0:33  0:38

 14:00  15:24  16:40  16:51
 0:33  1:24  1:16  0:11

 17  12  PEUVOT Eric  16:54  1:46  2:28  3:18  3:59  4:28  5:28  6:35  7:42  8:40  10:17  10:42  11:27  12:00  12:37
 2704NM COBS  1:46  0:42  0:50  0:41  0:29  1:00  1:07  1:07  0:58  1:37  0:25  0:45  0:33  0:37

 13:11  15:31  16:39  16:54  15:07
 0:34  2:20  1:08  0:15  *87

 18  4  LAHOREAU Mickael  16:57  1:47  2:24  5:08  5:46  6:13  7:13  8:17  9:23  10:15  11:45  12:09  12:46  13:17  13:50
 3705CE COTS  1:47  0:37  2:44  0:38  0:27  1:00  1:04  1:06  0:52  1:30  0:24  0:37  0:31  0:33

 14:22  15:39  16:45  16:57
 0:32  1:17  1:06  0:12

 19  1  PINSARD Nicolas  17:07  1:47  2:26  3:04  3:50  4:19  5:22  6:33  7:40  8:47  10:32  11:04  11:53  12:34  13:16
 7715IF AS SAMOIS  1:47  0:39  0:38  0:46  0:29  1:03  1:11  1:07  1:07  1:45  0:32  0:49  0:41  0:42

 13:56  15:33  16:52  17:07
 0:40  1:37  1:19  0:15

 20  38  SERGEANT Dominique  17:32  1:58  2:48  3:31  4:20  4:52  6:03  7:30  8:50  9:59  11:32  11:58  12:40  13:15  13:55
 9404IF AS IGN  1:58  0:50  0:43  0:49  0:32  1:11  1:27  1:20  1:09  1:33  0:26  0:42  0:35  0:40

 14:32  16:03  17:18  17:32
 0:37  1:31  1:15  0:14

 21  42  SAUVETTE Yann  17:37  1:57  2:46  3:34  4:20  4:49  5:59  7:14  8:37  9:48  11:28  11:56  12:39  13:18  13:55
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:57  0:49  0:48  0:46  0:29  1:10  1:15  1:23  1:11  1:40  0:28  0:43  0:39  0:37

 14:32  16:11  17:24  17:37
 0:37  1:39  1:13  0:13

 22  18  CONSTANT Nicolas  17:42  1:47  2:38  3:14  4:01  4:39  5:47  6:57  8:10  9:26  11:16  11:49  12:34  13:09  13:46
 9109IF COPS 91  1:47  0:51  0:36  0:47  0:38  1:08  1:10  1:13  1:16  1:50  0:33  0:45  0:35  0:37

 14:24  16:12  17:25  17:42
 0:38  1:48  1:13  0:17
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Temps

 A  (53)  2.7 km  0 m   17 P  (suite)

 1(72)  2(73)  3(81)  4(93)  5(82)  6(84)  7(78)  8(83)  9(88)  10(77)  11(85)  12(74)  13(79)  14(94)
 15(70)  16(90)  17(99)  A

 23  19  PIBAROT Steve  17:51  1:39  3:12  3:49  4:34  5:06  6:11  7:34  9:00  10:12  11:46  12:15  13:01  13:37  14:15
 3705CE COTS  1:39  1:33  0:37  0:45  0:32  1:05  1:23  1:26  1:12  1:34  0:29  0:46  0:36  0:38

 14:54  16:23  17:36  17:51
 0:39  1:29  1:13  0:15

 24  11  DELAVEAU Patrice  17:59  1:59  2:43  3:28  4:19  4:52  6:09  7:26  8:38  9:42  11:24  11:54  12:39  13:16  13:58
 7722IF ASSAP 77  1:59  0:44  0:45  0:51  0:33  1:17  1:17  1:12  1:04  1:42  0:30  0:45  0:37  0:42

 14:39  16:16  17:42  17:59
 0:41  1:37  1:26  0:17

 25  44  NAEL Pascal  18:00  2:05  2:52  3:45  4:40  5:24  6:34  7:56  9:16  10:22  11:58  12:29  13:11  13:45  14:25
 9404IF AS IGN  2:05  0:47  0:53  0:55  0:44  1:10  1:22  1:20  1:06  1:36  0:31  0:42  0:34  0:40

 15:00  16:31  17:45  18:00
 0:35  1:31  1:14  0:15

 26  114  MECHINET David  18:17  1:48  2:50  3:32  4:25  4:56  6:08  7:29  8:57  10:03  11:39  12:10  12:56  13:34  14:19
 7719IF ERCO  1:48  1:02  0:42  0:53  0:31  1:12  1:21  1:28  1:06  1:36  0:31  0:46  0:38  0:45

 15:00  16:33  18:00  18:17
 0:41  1:33  1:27  0:17

 27  46  FOLKERINGA Daniel  18:21  2:00  2:45  3:25  4:12  4:44  5:56  7:25  8:41  9:48  11:30  12:03  12:51  13:33  14:14
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:00  0:45  0:40  0:47  0:32  1:12  1:29  1:16  1:07  1:42  0:33  0:48  0:42  0:41

 14:51  16:37  18:03  18:21
 0:37  1:46  1:26  0:18

 28  14  RENAULT Sylvain  19:01  1:57  2:43  3:22  4:10  4:42  5:54  7:37  8:58  10:11  11:58  12:31  13:23  14:05  14:46
 3705CE COTS  1:57  0:46  0:39  0:48  0:32  1:12  1:43  1:21  1:13  1:47  0:33  0:52  0:42  0:41

 15:32  17:23  18:45  19:01
 0:46  1:51  1:22  0:16

 29  10  CAPISANI Marc  19:04  1:54  3:37  4:27  5:16  5:49  6:56  8:08  9:39  10:41  12:20  12:47  13:27  14:03  14:45
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:54  1:43  0:50  0:49  0:33  1:07  1:12  1:31  1:02  1:39  0:27  0:40  0:36  0:42

 15:20  17:35  18:48  19:04  17:06
 0:35  2:15  1:13  0:16  *87

 30  49  COLLIN Pierre  19:12  1:46  3:40  4:34  5:19  6:11  7:16  8:32  9:42  10:45  12:28  13:03  13:54  14:32  15:15
 8903BO YCONE-Sens  1:46  1:54  0:54  0:45  0:52  1:05  1:16  1:10  1:03  1:43  0:35  0:51  0:38  0:43

 15:54  17:42  18:59  19:12
 0:39  1:48  1:17  0:13

 31  16  ARSUFFI Arnaud  19:26  2:02  4:29  5:03  5:52  6:46  7:52  9:00  10:01  11:09  13:17  13:47  14:31  15:05  15:44
 3705CE COTS  2:02  2:27  0:34  0:49  0:54  1:06  1:08  1:01  1:08  2:08  0:30  0:44  0:34  0:39

 16:25  17:59  19:12  19:26
 0:41  1:34  1:13  0:14

 32  23  LEGRAND Christian  19:32  2:05  2:56  3:41  4:36  5:16  6:29  7:47  9:01  10:08  12:06  12:39  13:28  14:13  14:55
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:05  0:51  0:45  0:55  0:40  1:13  1:18  1:14  1:07  1:58  0:33  0:49  0:45  0:42

 15:35  17:25  19:18  19:32
 0:40  1:50  1:53  0:14

 33  28  LEHUP Jérome  19:36  2:01  2:46  3:30  4:17  4:49  6:01  8:12  9:38  10:49  12:32  13:04  13:53  14:33  15:15
 8903BO YCONE-Sens  2:01  0:45  0:44  0:47  0:32  1:12  2:11  1:26  1:11  1:43  0:32  0:49  0:40  0:42

 16:01  17:44  19:19  19:36
 0:46  1:43  1:35  0:17

 34  26  BRUNET Matthieu  19:47  2:19  3:34  4:19  5:34  6:07  7:25  8:50  10:12  11:19  13:08  13:39  14:24  15:03  15:46
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:19  1:15  0:45  1:15  0:33  1:18  1:25  1:22  1:07  1:49  0:31  0:45  0:39  0:43

 16:26  18:09  19:33  19:47
 0:40  1:43  1:24  0:14

 35  6  EYRAUD Willy  19:50  2:01  3:14  3:53  4:49  5:21  7:16  8:33  9:36  10:54  12:44  13:21  14:10  14:56  15:39
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:01  1:13  0:39  0:56  0:32  1:55  1:17  1:03  1:18  1:50  0:37  0:49  0:46  0:43

 16:24  18:09  19:34  19:50
 0:45  1:45  1:25  0:16

 36  30  ERBLAND Emmanuel  20:16  2:04  2:50  3:36  4:32  5:08  6:30  8:03  9:21  10:51  12:45  13:23  14:17  15:02  15:50
 9105IF COLE  2:04  0:46  0:46  0:56  0:36  1:22  1:33  1:18  1:30  1:54  0:38  0:54  0:45  0:48

 16:35  18:23  19:57  20:16
 0:45  1:48  1:34  0:19

 37  36  LARDEAU Nicolas  20:21  2:00  3:21  4:05  4:59  5:42  7:10  8:54  10:34  11:58  13:42  14:13  15:00  15:38  16:20
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:00  1:21  0:44  0:54  0:43  1:28  1:44  1:40  1:24  1:44  0:31  0:47  0:38  0:42

 16:57  18:36  20:03  20:21
 0:37  1:39  1:27  0:18

 38  15  HAMON Patrick  20:36  2:13  3:06  3:54  4:54  5:32  6:52  8:18  9:43  11:04  13:07  13:41  14:37  15:17  15:59
 7716IF BALISE 77  2:13  0:53  0:48  1:00  0:38  1:20  1:26  1:25  1:21  2:03  0:34  0:56  0:40  0:42

 16:42  18:52  20:21  20:36
 0:43  2:10  1:29  0:15

 39  31  LEPRETRE Cyril  20:54  2:09  2:59  3:46  4:45  5:19  7:35  8:58  10:21  11:40  13:26  13:59  14:50  15:32  16:19
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:09  0:50  0:47  0:59  0:34  2:16  1:23  1:23  1:19  1:46  0:33  0:51  0:42  0:47

 17:02  18:59  20:35  20:54
 0:43  1:57  1:36  0:19

 40  33  MAILLET Xavier  21:12  2:50  3:35  4:39  5:28  6:01  7:16  8:59  10:52  11:56  13:41  14:17  15:25  16:10  16:50
 8904BO CARTO  2:50  0:45  1:04  0:49  0:33  1:15  1:43  1:53  1:04  1:45  0:36  1:08  0:45  0:40

 17:30  19:38  20:59  21:12
 0:40  2:08  1:21  0:13

 41  2  SOL Michel  21:18  2:49  3:39  4:33  5:36  6:20  7:44  9:16  10:41  11:51  13:48  14:23  15:14  15:56  16:46
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:49  0:50  0:54  1:03  0:44  1:24  1:32  1:25  1:10  1:57  0:35  0:51  0:42  0:50

 17:38  19:34  21:00  21:18
 0:52  1:56  1:26  0:18

 42  115  MARIE Didier  21:29  2:21  3:24  4:09  6:17  6:52  8:03  9:44  11:01  12:18  14:21  14:54  15:44  16:22  17:05
 7807IF GO78  2:21  1:03  0:45  2:08  0:35  1:11  1:41  1:17  1:17  2:03  0:33  0:50  0:38  0:43

 17:48  19:28  21:12  21:29
 0:43  1:40  1:44  0:17

 43  20  PEKER Yves  21:45  2:20  3:18  4:01  4:50  5:29  6:44  8:22  10:01  11:25  13:38  14:15  15:10  15:52  16:35
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:20  0:58  0:43  0:49  0:39  1:15  1:38  1:39  1:24  2:13  0:37  0:55  0:42  0:43

 17:23  19:28  21:30  21:45
 0:48  2:05  2:02  0:15

 44  27  CHEVALIER Julien  22:10  5:35  6:31  7:22  8:12  8:51  10:14  11:41  12:56  14:12  15:51  16:21  17:07  17:41  18:22
 9105IF COLE  5:35  0:56  0:51  0:50  0:39  1:23  1:27  1:15  1:16  1:39  0:30  0:46  0:34  0:41

 18:59  20:41  21:54  22:10
 0:37  1:42  1:13  0:16
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Temps

 A  (53)  2.7 km  0 m   17 P  (suite)

 1(72)  2(73)  3(81)  4(93)  5(82)  6(84)  7(78)  8(83)  9(88)  10(77)  11(85)  12(74)  13(79)  14(94)
 15(70)  16(90)  17(99)  A

 45  29  PREVOST Patrick  23:32  3:01  4:02  4:51  5:52  6:31  7:54  9:35  10:59  12:33  14:46  15:29  16:32  17:24  18:18
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  3:01  1:01  0:49  1:01  0:39  1:23  1:41  1:24  1:34  2:13  0:43  1:03  0:52  0:54

 19:11  21:20  23:11  23:32
 0:53  2:09  1:51  0:21

 46  117  GARIN Gilles  23:40  2:38  5:36  6:33  7:40  8:19  9:34  11:04  12:34  13:54  15:58  16:33  17:33  18:19  19:05
 10016PO Non licencié  2:38  2:58  0:57  1:07  0:39  1:15  1:30  1:30  1:20  2:04  0:35  1:00  0:46  0:46

 19:49  21:41  23:22  23:40
 0:44  1:52  1:41  0:18

 47  3  CHASTAN Stéphane  24:29  2:32  3:23  4:18  5:32  6:09  8:28  10:17  11:55  13:31  15:59  16:39  17:36  18:26  19:23
 3603CE ORIENTATION36  2:32  0:51  0:55  1:14  0:37  2:19  1:49  1:38  1:36  2:28  0:40  0:57  0:50  0:57

 20:22  22:23  24:12  24:29
 0:59  2:01  1:49  0:17

 48  43  ROBERT Karl  24:48  2:04  6:01  6:54  7:52  8:30  9:47  11:35  12:57  14:16  16:28  17:05  18:06  18:54  19:43
 8903BO YCONE-Sens  2:04  3:57  0:53  0:58  0:38  1:17  1:48  1:22  1:19  2:12  0:37  1:01  0:48  0:49

 20:37  22:33  24:27  24:48
 0:54  1:56  1:54  0:21

 49  13  BERNARD Raymond  25:10  2:25  3:26  4:27  5:33  6:14  7:56  10:12  12:05  13:36  16:50  17:33  18:35  19:26  20:17
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:25  1:01  1:01  1:06  0:41  1:42  2:16  1:53  1:31  3:14  0:43  1:02  0:51  0:51

 21:09  23:13  24:51  25:10
 0:52  2:04  1:38  0:19

 50  17  SERGENT Marc  27:40  2:16  6:38  7:29  8:24  9:15  10:57  12:43  14:34  15:59  18:31  19:14  20:25  21:11  22:12
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:16  4:22  0:51  0:55  0:51  1:42  1:46  1:51  1:25  2:32  0:43  1:11  0:46  1:01

 23:15  25:32  27:21  27:40
 1:03  2:17  1:49  0:19

 51  118  THOLANCE Evelyne  28:55  2:21  3:22  4:33  9:03  9:43  11:36  13:54  15:43  17:07  20:41  21:18  22:17  23:07  23:53
 10016PO Non licencié  2:21  1:01  1:11  4:30  0:40  1:53  2:18  1:49  1:24  3:34  0:37  0:59  0:50  0:46

 24:45  26:43  28:36  28:55
 0:52  1:58  1:53  0:19

 52  8  DEROSIN Gilles  29:26  2:06  6:54  7:48  9:04  9:45  12:46  14:19  15:51  17:04  19:01  19:34  20:32  21:47  22:29
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:06  4:48  0:54  1:16  0:41  3:01  1:33  1:32  1:13  1:57  0:33  0:58  1:15  0:42

 25:47  27:36  29:07  29:26
 3:18  1:49  1:31  0:19

 53  37  MAGNY Eric  33:39  2:43  12:13  13:11  15:23  16:10  18:39  20:15  21:58  23:14  25:31  26:10  27:07  27:57  28:47
 8903BO YCONE-Sens  2:43  9:30  0:58  2:12  0:47  2:29  1:36  1:43  1:16  2:17  0:39  0:57  0:50  0:50

 29:38  31:36  33:21  33:39
 0:51  1:58  1:45  0:18

 B  (20)  2.4 km  0 m   16 P
 1(76)  2(72)  3(82)  4(92)  5(73)  6(78)  7(83)  8(88)  9(71)  10(70)  11(94)  12(79)  13(74)  14(85)

 15(90)  16(99)  A

 1  52  CHASLES Aurélie  14:27  1:39  2:04  2:55  3:41  4:30  5:07  6:10  7:27  8:29  9:03  9:38  10:09  10:43  11:29
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:39  0:25  0:51  0:46  0:49  0:37  1:03  1:17  1:02  0:34  0:35  0:31  0:34  0:46

 12:54  14:11  14:27
 1:25  1:17  0:16

 2  64  PREVOST Pascale  16:40  1:38  2:10  3:11  4:09  5:09  5:45  6:59  8:17  9:31  10:15  10:54  11:31  12:14  13:09
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:38  0:32  1:01  0:58  1:00  0:36  1:14  1:18  1:14  0:44  0:39  0:37  0:43  0:55

 14:57  16:22  16:40
 1:48  1:25  0:18

 3  53  PEKER Mélanie  16:52  1:24  1:53  2:53  3:48  4:45  5:29  7:07  8:22  9:35  10:17  10:57  11:36  12:20  13:14
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:24  0:29  1:00  0:55  0:57  0:44  1:38  1:15  1:13  0:42  0:40  0:39  0:44  0:54

 15:11  16:34  16:52
 1:57  1:23  0:18

 4  63  TRAISNEL Audrey  17:13  1:39  2:09  3:33  4:33  5:38  6:14  7:32  8:47  9:54  10:35  11:16  11:54  12:39  13:30
 3705CE COTS  1:39  0:30  1:24  1:00  1:05  0:36  1:18  1:15  1:07  0:41  0:41  0:38  0:45  0:51

 15:23  16:57  17:13
 1:53  1:34  0:16

 5  58  BESTEL Sandra  17:28  1:42  2:13  3:15  4:15  5:08  5:47  7:07  8:24  9:35  10:23  11:11  11:55  12:51  13:51
 9105IF COLE  1:42  0:31  1:02  1:00  0:53  0:39  1:20  1:17  1:11  0:48  0:48  0:44  0:56  1:00

 15:43  17:15  17:28
 1:52  1:32  0:13

 6  71  LEPREUX Béatrice  17:30  2:10  2:41  3:48  4:49  5:49  6:28  7:54  9:08  10:16  10:59  11:40  12:21  13:06  14:00
 3705CE COTS  2:10  0:31  1:07  1:01  1:00  0:39  1:26  1:14  1:08  0:43  0:41  0:41  0:45  0:54

 15:48  17:13  17:30
 1:48  1:25  0:17

 7  61  BESTEL Florence  17:57  1:54  2:31  3:49  4:50  5:54  6:41  8:02  9:31  10:42  11:25  12:11  12:48  13:35  14:30
 9105IF COLE  1:54  0:37  1:18  1:01  1:04  0:47  1:21  1:29  1:11  0:43  0:46  0:37  0:47  0:55

 16:14  17:41  17:57
 1:44  1:27  0:16

 8  55  OLIVIER Sandra  18:20  1:36  2:08  3:18  7:04  7:56  8:30  9:46  10:51  11:52  12:29  13:16  13:50  14:28  15:21
 7716IF BALISE 77  1:36  0:32  1:10  3:46  0:52  0:34  1:16  1:05  1:01  0:37  0:47  0:34  0:38  0:53

 16:51  18:06  18:20
 1:30  1:15  0:14

 9  60  RINTJEMA Carole  18:43  1:52  2:25  3:36  4:38  6:18  6:58  8:22  9:33  10:51  11:43  12:46  13:24  14:12  15:10
 7719IF ERCO  1:52  0:33  1:11  1:02  1:40  0:40  1:24  1:11  1:18  0:52  1:03  0:38  0:48  0:58

 17:00  18:26  18:43
 1:50  1:26  0:17

 10  54  ERBLAND Christine  20:32  1:57  4:01  5:14  9:12  10:18  10:56  12:02  13:06  14:09  14:45  15:22  15:57  16:37  17:23
 9105IF COLE  1:57  2:04  1:13  3:58  1:06  0:38  1:06  1:04  1:03  0:36  0:37  0:35  0:40  0:46

 18:56  20:14  20:32  9:56
 1:33  1:18  0:18  *76

 11  56  LOUVET Eloise  20:57  2:10  2:50  4:12  5:25  6:38  7:17  8:59  10:29  11:53  12:47  13:37  14:25  15:18  16:27
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:10  0:40  1:22  1:13  1:13  0:39  1:42  1:30  1:24  0:54  0:50  0:48  0:53  1:09

 18:42  20:36  20:57
 2:15  1:54  0:21

 12  72  PERDRIAT Delphine  25:05  2:32  3:23  5:09  6:31  7:56  9:15  11:08  12:51  14:28  15:23  16:35  17:29  18:36  19:50
 8904BO CARTO  2:32  0:51  1:46  1:22  1:25  1:19  1:53  1:43  1:37  0:55  1:12  0:54  1:07  1:14

 22:33  24:44  25:05
 2:43  2:11  0:21
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Temps

 B  (20)  2.4 km  0 m   16 P  (suite)

 1(76)  2(72)  3(82)  4(92)  5(73)  6(78)  7(83)  8(88)  9(71)  10(70)  11(94)  12(79)  13(74)  14(85)
 15(90)  16(99)  A

 13  57  DESHAYES Jacqueline  27:34  3:17  4:03  5:34  7:00  8:47  9:46  11:38  13:29  15:39  16:51  18:08  18:58  20:09  21:56
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  3:17  0:46  1:31  1:26  1:47  0:59  1:52  1:51  2:10  1:12  1:17  0:50  1:11  1:47

 24:29  27:07  27:34
 2:33  2:38  0:27

 14  62  DURAND Agnès  28:10  2:52  3:39  5:29  6:59  9:01  10:02  12:17  14:17  16:01  17:04  18:04  19:02  20:11  21:44
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:52  0:47  1:50  1:30  2:02  1:01  2:15  2:00  1:44  1:03  1:00  0:58  1:09  1:33

 24:34  27:43  28:10
 2:50  3:09  0:27

 15  67  DENIS Martine  33:28  3:33  4:37  6:46  8:48  11:33  13:04  15:51  18:20  20:40  21:56  23:25  24:36  25:48  27:29
 9404IF AS IGN  3:33  1:04  2:09  2:02  2:45  1:31  2:47  2:29  2:20  1:16  1:29  1:11  1:12  1:41

 30:28  33:01  33:28
 2:59  2:33  0:27

 16  66  AUBRIOT Sandrine  33:43  15:25  16:15  17:21  18:21  19:26  20:03  21:29  22:51  24:12  24:57  25:41  26:26  28:20  29:18
